SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

012 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND

022 PRECINCT #2 FUND

023 PRECINCT #3 FUND

155,066.38

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLRY
JOEL KELTON
WAYNE SHAW
LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY

150,261.03
113.18
1,512.00
918.18
2,261.99

DATE: 5 QNIQW\)’\A\/

Mm MwN\W\NV
wm, S &

|

termber 9, 22019
r'/ﬁ\f%#ﬁL)

Exh

Se 6}



09/09/2019 08:17:36

VENDOR NAME

ALLSTAR PEST PROFESS
AMERICAN LEGION POST
AMERICAN LEGION POST
AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
BEN E KEITH
BEN E KEITH
BEN E KEITH
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BLACKTOP INDUSTRIES
BROWNWOOD FIRE MARSH
BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE
CHERYL JONES

CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
COMMUNITY PATHOLOGY
COURTNEY PARROTT
CUSTOM FLOORS

CUSTOM FLOORS

CUSTOM FLOORS

CUSTOM FLOORS

DAVID HEFNER

DAVID K YOUNG CONSUL
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INTERSTATE ALL BATTE
JAMES MASTERS

JIM BYARS

COMPANY
COMPANY
COMPANY

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-511-442
2019 010-511-442
2019 010-560-420
2019 010-575-420
2019 010-511-441
2019 010-511-441
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-560-333
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-510-450
2019 010-655-494
2019 010-512-330
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-560-331
2019 010-560-331
2019 010-450-425
2019 010-630-493
2019 010-630-494
2019 010-630-495
2019 010-655-493
2019 010-510-440
2019 010-511-440
2019 010-511-441
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-665-400
2019 010-510-451
2019 010-510-451
2019 010-510-451
2019 010-510-451
2019 010-552-331
2019 010-409-400
2019 010-495-420
2019 010-450-420
2019 010-560-420
2019 010-665-420
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-403-310
2019 010-450-310
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-510-450
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-560-392
2019 010-405-311
2019 010-554-331

ACCOUNT NAME

MAINTENANCE
UTILITIES VSO BL
UTILITIES VSO BL
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
INS REIMB/REPAIR
GROCERIES
MAINTENANCE

FIRE CONTRACTS
SUPPLIES

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

HEALTH DEPARTMEN
911 SUBSIDY

SR. CITIZENS MEA
CITY DUMP
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
MEDICAL
HEALTHY
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

ELEC/T
ELEC/T

ELEC/T

COUNTY E
PROJECTS
PROJECTS
SPECIAL PROJECTS
SPECIAL PROJECTS
OPERATING SUPPLI
PROFESSIONAL SER
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
GROCERIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MEDICAL
MISCELLANEOUS SU
POSTAGE
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

68

TXU REIMB

COB REIMB
287289891616
287289891616
3043735652
3029833082
357223-8/7/19
357223-8/14/19
357223-8/21/19
357223-8/28/19
J100622
9809056998299

CTHSE SIGNS
10G10172-FIRE INV
BROCJO1

D. FERGUSON-8/10/19
C. CHILDS-8/10-11/1
E. CHAPA-8/9/19

C. BROOKS-7/9-18/19
J3-13550

FE37-ROTOR RPR
CT25-ROTOR RER
HOTEL/MLGE/MLS-FALL
10G10011

10G10013

03G10012

10L10001

34099001

21006002

34100701

32105301

32105301

V. NARVAEZ-7/22/19
REIMB HEALTHY CO PU
OLD TREAS/DEPUTY OF
COMM COURTROOM
AUDITORS OFFICE

CO JUDGE AREA
MILEAGE EXP

SEC 125 PARTS
32564603280101655
32564655140307675
32564655100528155
32564603860101655
1198242-8/27/19
108000-LABELS
108720-CASE BINDERS
JAIL-UNIT 15
JAIL-AWING/BWING
MTHLY MONIT

INMATE MEDS
€90230000001238
ROLL STAMPS REIMB
MILEAGE EXP

INVOICE #

31958
AUGUST
AUGUST
09/2019
09/2019
AUGUST
AUGUST
18864995
18878876
18892922
18907300
TR393026
84054560426
1602
AUGUST
AUGUST
463477801
463479501
463456101
462780401
0940-516719
29072
29067
SEPT 16-18
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
JuLY

JuLy

JULY

JULY

JuLy
BC1000604403
AUGUST
4836

4837

4842

4841
AUGUST
49140
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
AUGUST
641116383
0316681
0316572
1421

1440

44422
7/16-8/15
190230204320
9/4/19
AUGUST

VP DATE

09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
098/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

VCH101 PAGE 1

DATE TBP

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/08/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2018
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

PO NO

069001
069002
069002
069063
069063
069003
069003
069004
069004
0639004
069004
069005
069006
069007
069009
069010
069011
069011
069011
069011
069008
069012
069012
069013
069014
069014
069014
069014
069014
069014
069014
069014
065014
069015
069061
069016
069016
069016
069016
069017
069018
069019
069019
069019
069062
069021
069022
069022
069020
069020
069023
069024
069025
069026
069027

AMOUNT

110.00
83.23
45.68
1,686.64
11.19
37.50
44 .41
2,836.99
3,839.34
3,315.77
2,754.05
127.26
213.66
43.00
950.00
3,201.04
87.72
241.19
19.97
42,345.49
376.79
252.72
292.98
513.46
7,200.00
10,236.03
7.,212.00

6,413.00

803.42

117.21

117.45

3,098.51

162.43
65.22

328.10

975.00

2,288.00

2,830.00

6,990.00

907.20

275.00

160.57

235.49

673.42

200.87

540.23

875.17

404.95

311.74

210.00
30.00

8,203.99
64.50
55.00

572.40
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KIRBO'S OFFICE
KIRBO'S OFFICE
KIRBO'S OFFICE
MELODY SMITH

MOORE PRINTING
MOORE PRINTING

7:36

MACHI
MACHI
MACHI

COMPA
COMPA

NEEL MICHAEL F MD

NEEL MICHAEL F
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL-
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
ROBERT MULLINS
ROSS MARY K

ROY PARRACK
SCOTT HAROLD D
SHARON FERGUSON
SHERIFF
SLIGERS
SLIGERS
SLIGERS
SLIGERS
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
SYSCO WEST
S5YSCO WEST
SYSCO WEST
SYSCO WEST
SYSCO WEST
T'ANNA MCCLURE
THE EMBLEM AUTH
UNIFIRST HOLDIN
UNITED STATES D
WCTLEA

MARKET
MARKET
MARKET
MARKET
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

TEXA,

TEXAS,
TEXAS,
TEXAS,

MD

MD

PETTY CASH F

ADVANTAGE
TEXAS,

S,

L

ORITY
GS, I
ISTRI

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-560-310
2019 010-403-310
2019 010-665-310
2019 010-402-425
2019 010-435-310
2019 010-435-310
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-409-461
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-551-331
2019 010-435-394
2019 010-553-331
2019 010-435-396
2019 010-403-425
2019 010-512-425
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-409-499
2019 010-409-570
2019 010-409-499
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-402-425
2019 010-560-392
2019 010-510-450
2019 010-476-310
2019 010-560-425

ACCOUNT NAME

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

POSTAGE MACHINE
MEDICAL

OPERATING SUPPLI
COURT RECORDS EX
OPERATING SUPPLI

EXPERT WITNESS
TRAVEL
JAILER TRAINING

GROCERIES JAIL-8/6/19
GROCERIES JAIL-8/13/19
GROCERIES JAIL-8/20/19
GROCERIES JAIL-8/27/19
MISCELLANEOUS EX BRN CO
EQUIPMENT BRN CO
MISCELLANEOUS EX BRN CO
GROCERIES 004929-8/30/19
GROCERIES 004929-8/7/19
GROCERIES 004929-8/21/19
GROCERIES 004929-8/14/19
GROCERIES 004929-8/28/19
TRAVEL MLGE/MLS-IHS SWARE

MISCELLANEOUS SU

MAINTENANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

ITEM/REASON

BC04-INK CART
BC11-OVGES
C6751-0VGES

MEALS-IHS SWARE TRG
DIST COURT-CRT CALE
DIST COURT-LHEADS
K. YARBROUGH-8/26/1
J. JOHNSON-8/21/19

3309543413

D. WEST-8/14/19
MLGE/CELL/CLNG/SUPP
JAMES L TONKOVICH-C
POST/MLGE/CELL EXP
PEDRO ALONZO-PSYCH
HOTEL/MLGE/MLS -CDCA
DAVIS REACT FEE

25957 -PATCHES
1069473

KRISTY JACKSON-JUDG
ANDRE SMOOT-#1014

INVOICE #

308012
310587
311877

SEPT 17-20
50843

50938
YARKA0004722
JOHJY0004719
LEASE
4819804V1902
AUGUST

26116

AUGUST

26273

SEPT 16-18
CK2611
568439
568440
568441
568442

09/19

09/19

09/19
178684132
178669359
178678248
178673842
178682700
SEPT 17-20
30893
2106155
CR26740

SEPT 9-13

VP DATE

09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/08/2019
09/09/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

VCH101 PAGE 2

DATE TBP

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2013
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

PO NO

069028
069028
069060
069029
069030
069030
069031
069031
069032
069033
069034
069035
069036
069037
069038
069039
069040
069040
069040
069040
069041
069041
069041
069041
069041
069041
069041
069041
069042
069043
069044
069045
069046

3,412.10
2,999.33
81.30
999.33
936.13
1,093.13
873.74
509.96
420.00
55.50
11.00
180.00

150,261.03
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VENDOR NAME

AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT i

12 2019
12 2019
12 2019
12 2019

012-451-310
012-452-310
012-453-310
012-454-310

ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ITEM/REASON

287248905305
287248905305
287248905305
287248905305

INVOICE #

09/2019
09/2019
09/2019
09/2019

VP DATE

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATE TBP

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

PO NO

069064
069064
069064
069064
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AMANDA GILLETE
CHRIS BROWN
ELISHA NIX BIRD
MICHEAL MURRAY
TERRI MOORE

PP

12
12
12
12
12

D. A. FORFEITURE FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 015-476-425
2019 015-476-425
2019 015-476-425
2019 015-476-425
2019 015-476-425

ACCOUNT NAME

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

ITEM/REASON

PERDEIM-LAW
PERDIEM-LAW
PERDIEM-LAW
PERDIEM-LAW
PERDIEM-LAW

UPDATE
UPDATE
UPDATE
UPDATE
UPDATE

INVOICE #

SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT

16-19
16-20
16-20
16-20
16-20

VP DATE

09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP PO NO

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

069055
069056
069057
069058
069059

AMOUNT

252.00
252.00
252.00
504.00
252.00

1,512.00
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VENDOR NAME

BLACKTOP INDUSTRIES
TSC INDUSTRIES
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I

PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 5

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO
12 2019 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 2-DELINEATOR 1623 09/06/2019 09/09/2019 069047
12 2019 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 6035301202550610 200507562 09/06/2019 09/09/2019 069048
12 2019 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 2106481 09/06/2019 09/09/2019 069049
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VENDOR NAME

MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO
RATLIFF STEEL COMPAN

TSC INDUSTRIES
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
WALMART

WILSON CULVERTS INC

I

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 09/09/2019 TO 09/09/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON INVOICE #
090098045432001-PCT 710404
PCT 3-IRON 7316
6035301200100806 JULY/AUGUST
1063784 2106482
4095 08/2019
PCT 3-CULVERTS 79340

TOTAL PAYABLES

VP DATE

09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/09/2019
09/06/2019

VCH101 PAGE 6

DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
09/09/2019 069050 20.98
09/09/2019 069051 18.00
09/09/2019 069052 232.96
09/09/2019 069053 132.85
09/09/2019 069065 39.80
09/09/2019 069054 1,817.40
2,261.99
155,066 .38



